Supply and Delivery of  

1. LT Distribution 
Box 3-ph with st. 
strap and buckle 
for AB Cable 

2. Insulation Piercing 
Connector (ABC) 
30-50 sq mm 

₹ 9,11,000.00/- 

1,500 nos. 

45(forty five) 

days from 
date of issue of 
LOA/ Order. 

₹ 22,775.00/- 
(Rupees Twenty 
Two Thousand 
Seven Hundred 

and Seventy Five 
Only) 

N.B:- Offered quantity shall not be less than the minimum quantity as specified above within 
stipulated delivery period. 

1. Intending bidders desirous of participating in the tender are to log on to the website 

http://www.wbtenders.gov.in for the tender.